
1001 Preston St., Suite 934
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1731 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:4/19/2021 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:4/27/2021 4/27/2021

Title: Request for approval of a personal services exemption from the competitive bid requirements
authorizing the County Judge to execute the first amendment to an agreement with Duke University
for O'Donnell Consent Decree Monitor for the Harris County Justice Administration Department with
no increase in the total amount of the contract, for the period of March 3, 2020 - March 2, 2027 to
update the statement of work for the second year of monitoring.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-1731 Exemption - Duke University.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court4/27/2021 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 3/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

